
 

2014 Girls Lacrosse Schedule 

Head Coach Stephanie Favors   e-mail:   thetanningdepot@aol.com  

Practice will begin in February 

Equipment: Cleats, eye-mask, stick, mouth piece, water bottle.  (eye-mask & cleats provided by school) 

Date Time Opponent Place 

Friday, February 21 4:30 
(2:45 dismissal) 

Strom Grove 
Middle 

@ Storm Grove Middle in Indian 
River off Rt. 60, I95 exit 147 
 

Thursday, February 27 4:00 St. Ed’s @ Guy Davis Field, east 10th 
street.  

Friday, February 28 4:00 
(2:15 Dismissal) 

St. Ed’s @ St. Ed’s- 1895 Saint Edwards 
Dr., Vero Beach, FL 32963 

Monday, March 3 4:00 Pine @ Pine Stuart 

Thursday, March 6 4:00 Pine @ Pine Stuart 

Saturday, March 8 TBD LAX Invitational  @ Pine Hobe sound 

Tuesday, March 11 4:00 Pine @ Pine Stuart 

Friday, March 14 4:30 Storm Grove 
Middle 

@ East 10 Street (Guy Davis Park) 
(home for us) 
 

    

Monday, March 17 4:00 
 

St. Ed’s @ St. Ed’s- 1895 Saint Edwards 
Dr., Vero Beach, FL 32963 
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Tuesday, March 18  4:00 
2:15 dismissal 

LAX semi-Finals @ St. Ed’s- 1895 Saint Edwards 
Dr., Vero Beach, FL 32963 

Friday, March 21 4:00 LAX finals Pine Hobe Sound 

 


